
HLG-120H-C1400B Samsung LED Quantum Board Lighting 120W For Lasting
Quality

Basic Information

Shenzhen,CHINA

newspectrum

QBGROW 220-150

100pcs

Negotiable

Antistatic bag,boxes in carton.

3-8 workdays

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

50000pcs/m

Product Specification

3 Years

50,000hrs

>0.95

462pcs

450*300*1.5mm

DC54-60V

-20℃~60℃

AC100-277V

Samsung LED Quantum Board, 
LED Quantum Board 120W, 
Samsung LED 120 watt quantum board

for m
ore products please visit us on cobledchip.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Warranty:

Lifespan:

Power Factor:

LED Quantity:

Size:

Output Voltage:

Operating Temperature:

Input Voltage:

Highlight:

Shenzhen Colighting Ltd
cobledchip.com
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Product Description

Product Description:
Our LED Quantum Board Lighting is designed with high quality materials to provide you with reliable, energy-efficient lighting. This
product is equipped with the latest Samsung LED technology and is available in a 450*300*1.5mm size. It has an input voltage of AC100-
277V and a power factor of >0.95, and is compatible with the HLG-120H-C1400B driver model. Our LED Quantum Board Lighting is
perfect for any residential or commercial application, offering superior illumination with minimal energy consumption. It is easy to install,
durable, and provides a long-lasting, reliable lighting solution.
 

Features:
Product Name: LED Quantum Board Lighting
Power: 120W
LED Quantity: 462pcs
Operating Temperature: -20℃~60℃
Output Voltage: DC54-60V
Lumen: 14400lm
 

Technical Parameters:

Parameter Value

LED Quantity 462pcs

Power 120W

Warranty 3 Years

Power Factor >0.95

Driver Brand Meanwell

Input Voltage AC100-277V

Operating Temperature -20℃~60℃

LED Brand Samsung

Lifespan 50,000hrs

Driver Model HLG-120H-C1400B

 

Applications:
LED Quantum Board Lighting is the perfect solution for a range of commercial and residential applications. With a lifespan of up to 50,000
hours, this is a lighting system that you can rely on. With 462pcs high-quality Samsung LEDs, this lighting system provides the ideal light
output for any interior or exterior space. The 450*300*1.5mm size provides a sleek design, while the AC100-277V input voltage ensures
that the LED Quantum Board Lighting is easy to set up and use. Whether you need a lighting solution for a large commercial space, a
small residential area or anything in between, the LED Quantum Board Lighting is the perfect choice.
 

Customization:
LED Quantum Board Lighting offers customers a custom service that is tailored to meet their needs. Our LED Quantum Board Lighting
has a lifespan of 50,000 hours, a size of 450*300*1.5mm, a power factor of >0.95, and a 3-year warranty. It also has a power of 120W.
With our custom service, you can trust that you are getting the best LED Quantum Board Lighting for your needs.
 

Support and Services:
LED Quantum Board Technical Support and Services
We provide comprehensive technical support and services for our LED Quantum Board products. Our team of experts is dedicated to
providing you with the best possible service. We are available 24/7 to help you with any questions or problems you may have with our
products.
Our technical support services include:
Troubleshooting and technical support
Software and hardware installation and maintenance
Compatibility testing
Product customization and optimization
Product upgrades and updates
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We also offer extended warranty and repair services for our LED Quantum Board products. If you have any questions or need assistance,
please don't hesitate to contact us.

 +86-18926589891  bon@colighting.com  cobledchip.com

3rd Floor of building 1,No.5 of Shijing Industrial Park,Pingkui Road,Pingshan district,Shenzhen,China,518118

Shenzhen Colighting Ltd
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